3.0.023.0.01
Insert from above or side
Cable type or plug type
Compact design
Y-Twin ® — Two sensors share
one plug M8 or M12 standard plug
With 4-core or 3-core cable
Reduce material usage

Description PU1)
For piston @ 32 mm
For piston @ 40 /50 mm
For piston @ 63 mm
For piston @ 80 mm
For piston @ 100 mm
For piston @ 125 mm
For piston @ 6 mm F-MQS06 2
2
2
2
2
2
2
For piston @ 8 mm 2F-MQS08
For piston @ 10 mm 2F-MQS10
For piston@ 12 mm 2F-MQS12
For piston @ 16 mm 2F-MQS16
For piston @ 20 mm 2F-MQS20
For piston @ 25 mm 2F-MQS25
For piston @ 32 mm 2F-MQS32
For piston @ 40 mm 2F-MQS40
For piston @ 50 mm 2F-MQS50
For piston @ 63 mm 2F-MQS63
For piston @ 80 mm 2F-MQS80
4SC000-ASS-02
Suitable for FIS-9M magnetic
switch, T-slot installation
24SC000-ASS-10

√
√
√
√
√
√ Please consult our company
Magnetic cylinder sensor
Compact design
Suitable for tie rod cylinders
Suitable for T-slot cylinder
Suitable for round cylinders
Suitable for FIS-8M magnetic switch
Description PU1)
For piston @ 6 mm F-MQT06 2
For piston @ 8 mm 2F-MQT08
For piston @ 10 mm 2F-MQT10
For piston @ 12 mm 2F-MQT12
For piston @ 16 mm 2F-MQT16
For piston @ 20 mm 2F-MQT20
For piston @ 25 mm 2F-MQT25
For piston @ 32 mm 2F-MQT32
For piston @ 40 mm 2F-MQT40
For piston@ 50 mm 2F-MQT50
For piston @ 63 mm 2F-MQT63
For piston @ 80 mm 2F-MQT80
Order NO  Suitable for round cylinders
R
Series Bore FAS sensor
model